PRODUCT DATA
Put UPC Code Here
62-3021-03
D05T Compact Design Pressure
Regulating Valves
APPLICATION
The Honeywell Braukmann D05T Pressure Regulating Valve
is a high quality pressure regulating valve that maintains a

D05T COMPACT DESIGN PRESSURE REGULATING VALVES
62-3021—03 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
When purchasing replacement and modernization products from your TRADELINE® wholesaler or distributor, refer to the
TRADELINE® Catalog or price sheets for complete ordering number.
If you have additional questions, need further information, or would like to comment on our products or services, please write or
phone:
1. Your local Honeywell Automation and Control Products Sales Office (check white pages of your phone directory).
2. Honeywell Customer Care
1885 Douglas Drive North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55422-4386
In Canada—Honeywell Limited/Honeywell Limitée, 35 Dynamic Drive, Toronto, Ontario M1V 4Z9.
International Sales and Service Offices in all principal cities of the world. Manufacturing in Australia, Canada, Finland, France,
Germany, Japan, Mexico, Netherlands, Spain, Taiwan, United Kingdom, U.S.A.
Connections:
Can be configured as female thread-by-thread, single- or
double-union, NPT threaded or sweat.
Strainer Screen Size: 0.032 in.
Approvals:
ASSE (Std. 1003) Certified.
IAPMO, CSA, and City of L.A. Listed.
Dimensions: See Fig. 1.
Fig. 1. D05T installation dimensions in in. (mm).
Table 1. D05T Models.
Product Number
Pipe Size Dimensions, Approximate
Union Fittings(inch) (DN) (inch) (mm)
D05T1011 3/4 in. DN20 6 5/8 in. high x 3 1/2 in. wide 168 mm high x 89 mm long Union body, no tailpieces
D05T1029 3/4 in. DN20 6 5/8 in. high x 5 3/16 in. long 168 mm high x 132 mm long Double-union sweat
D05T1045 1 in. DN25 4 1/2 in high x 4 in. long 114 mm high x 142 mm wide Union body, no tailpieces
D05T1052 1 in. DN25 8 5/8 in. high x 6 1/2 in. long 218 mm high x 166 mm long Double-union sweat
D05T1060 3/4 in. DN20 6 5/8 in. high x 5 3/16 in. long 168 mm high x 132 mm long Double-union threaded
D05T1078 1 in. DN25 6 5/8 in. high x 5 3/16 in. long 168 mm high x 132 mm long Double-union threaded
D05T1086 3/4 in. DN20 6 5/8 in. high x 5 3/16 in. long 168 mm high x 132 mm long Single-union sweat
D05T1094 3/4 in. DN20 6 5/8 in. high x 4 5/16 in. wide 168 mm high x 110 mm long Single-union threaded
D05T1102 1 in. DN25 8 5/8 in. high x 5 in. long 218 mm high x 127 mm long Single-union sweat
D05T1110 1 in. DN25 8 5/8 in. high x 5 in. long 218 mm high x 127 mm long Single-union threaded
4-9/16
6
2-1/16
2-5/8